
Account Name                   :	Mr. SUSHANT  KUMAR

Address                        		   :	 FLAT NO 2/1 ROAD NO 7

                               		    								RIVERSIDE TOWNSHIP PO- BURNPUR

                                         				DIST- BURDWAN-136119

                                         				Kurukshetra

Date                                    :	11 Aug 2018

Account Number                 :	00000033288549344

Account Description            :	SBCHQ-GEN-PUB-IND-NONRURAL-INR

Branch                                :	BURNPUR

Drawing Power                   :	0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.)          :	3.5

MOD Balance                     :	0.00

CIF No.                               :	86929792887

IFS Code                            :	SBIN0000049

MICR Code                        :	713002899

Nomination Registered      :	No

Balance as on 11 Aug 2018  :	31,813.57

 

Account Statement from 11 Aug 2018 to 11 Aug 2018

 
Txn Date Value

Date
Description Ref No./Cheque

No.
Debit Credit Balance

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822346842809GOOGLE
*SERVICES      g.co/helpp-

50.00 31,763.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822347833093GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

310.00 31,453.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822363093278GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

310.00 31,143.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822336366722GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

310.00 30,833.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822375923509GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

310.00 30,523.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822346843348GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 30,458.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822346843392GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 30,393.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822376897265GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 30,328.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822374030400GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 30,263.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822376897324GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 30,198.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822364141985GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 30,133.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822348245793GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 30,068.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822372959944GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 30,003.57



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822371030734GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 29,938.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822343975591GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 29,873.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822346844074GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 29,808.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822335520090GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 29,743.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822335520136GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 29,678.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822374030619GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 29,613.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822378851971GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 29,548.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822368485855GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 29,483.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822342486113GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 29,418.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822343975871GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 29,353.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822364143209GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 29,288.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822334085301GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 29,223.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822345798373GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 29,158.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822345798422GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 29,093.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822338539518GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 29,028.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822336367886GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 28,963.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822378852301GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 28,898.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822371031061GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 28,833.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822347835334GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 28,768.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822377900594GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 28,703.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822341393790GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 28,638.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822335520901GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 28,573.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822342486581GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 28,508.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822374030944GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 28,443.57



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822336368323GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 28,378.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822348246804GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 28,313.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822338540115GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 28,248.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822371031252GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 28,183.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822336368529GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 28,118.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822337593417GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 28,053.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822345799556GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 27,988.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822368487856GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 27,923.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822336368736GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 27,858.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822374031110GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 27,793.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822378852925GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 27,728.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822337593729GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 27,663.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822342487084GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 27,598.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822347836611GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 27,533.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822341394445GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 27,468.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822347836742GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 27,403.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822333759030GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 27,338.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822334086822GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 27,273.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822337594039GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 27,208.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822376899139GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 27,143.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822346846826GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 27,078.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

by debit card-OTHPG
822333759232GOOGLE
*MeMe          g.co/helpp-

65.00 27,013.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/822314629823/XXX
XXXX403BARB-

IMPS0006070662
0MOAANPOQV9
TRANSFER T

25,000.00 2,013.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/822314630793/XXX
XXXX403BARB-

IMPS0006070696
2MOAANPOZM4
TRANSFER T

1,700.00 313.57



						 Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other

media. Bank never asks for such information.

 
		 **This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

 

Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/822314631568/XXX
XXXX403BARB-

IMPS0006070703
2MOAANPPIB7
TRANSFER T

313.00 0.57

11 Aug
2018

11 Aug
2018

REVERSE POS PUR-- 50.00 50.57


